
ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (sec) Position (S2)

241 Iliya Sachs m BG Horn s2 8,22 1

226 Christoph Rockenbauer m NMS Weitersfeld s2 8,50 2

209 Oliver Popp m NMS Horn s2 8,63 3

221 Jeremy Christian m NMS Horn s2 8,86 4

207 Marco Witzer m BG Horn s2 8,91 5

225 Hannes Steindl m NMS Weitersfeld s2 9,34 6

216 Manuel Gutmann m NMS Irnfritz - Messern s2 9,59 7

213 David Fiedler m NSMS Gars s2 9,72 8

222 Omidullah Haidari m NMS Horn s2 10,09 9

6 Farzad Hashimi m VS Horn s2 10,37 10

224 Marcel Loderer m NMS Horn s2 10,88 11

S2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (sec) Position (S2)

206 Mia Gabler f BG Horn s2 9,15 1

204 Elisabeth Lajmis f BG Horn s2 9,18 2

205 Katharina Postl f BG Horn s2 9,72 3

215 Viktoria Lintner f NMS Horn s2 9,91 4

126 Saman Karimi f VS Horn s2 9,96 5

S2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

209 Oliver Popp m NMS Horn s2 5,00 1

241 Iliya Sachs m BG Horn s2 4,78 2

226 Christoph Rockenbauer m NMS Weitersfeld s2 4,32 3

207 Marco Witzer m BG Horn s2 4,08 4

216 Manuel Gutmann m NMS Irnfritz - Messern s2 3,81 5

213 David Fiedler m NSMS Gars s2 3,76 6

225 Hannes Steindl m NMS Weitersfeld s2 3,62 7

222 Omidullah Haidari m NMS Horn s2 3,53 8

224 Marcel Loderer m NMS Horn s2 3,39 9

221 Jeremy Christian m NMS Horn s2 3,35 10

6 Farzad Hashimi m VS Horn s2 1,43 11

S2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

204 Elisabeth Lajmis f BG Horn s2 3,96 1

205 Katharina Postl f BG Horn s2 3,95 2

206 Mia Gabler f BG Horn s2 3,81 3

215 Viktoria Lintner f NMS Horn s2 3,43 4

126 Saman Karimi f VS Horn s2 2,30 5

S2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

221 Jeremy Christian m NMS Horn s2 45,25 1

241 Iliya Sachs m BG Horn s2 45,00 2

207 Marco Witzer m BG Horn s2 44,55 3

222 Omidullah Haidari m NMS Horn s2 37,55 4

226 Christoph Rockenbauer m NMS Weitersfeld s2 37,15 5

6 Farzad Hashimi m VS Horn s2 35,85 6

213 David Fiedler m NSMS Gars s2 35,30 7

209 Oliver Popp m NMS Horn s2 34,40 8

225 Hannes Steindl m NMS Weitersfeld s2 34,20 9

224 Marcel Loderer m NMS Horn s2 30,05 10

216 Manuel Gutmann m NMS Irnfritz - Messern s2 27,20 11

S2 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

223 Victoria Hohenegger f NMS Horn s2 36,60 1

234 Vanessa Loderer f NMS Horn s2 35,85 2

206 Mia Gabler f BG Horn s2 33,60 3

204 Elisabeth Lajmis f BG Horn s2 33,10 4

215 Viktoria Lintner f NMS Horn s2 33,00 5

126 Saman Karimi f VS Horn s2 31,60 6

S2 Results from Competition Rounders


